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Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.2 0.2 L onto Georgia Rd

1.6 1.3 R onto Nomoco Rd

2.2 0.6 L onto Pittenger Pond Rd

3.6 1.4 Continue onto Harmony Rd

4.9 1.3 R onto Hyson Rd

5.6 0.7 L onto Jackson Mills Rd

7.1 1.5 L onto Frank Applegate Rd

9.0 1.9 R onto E Pleasant Grove Rd

10.6 1.6 Cross Cedar Swamp SS

11.7 1.1 R onto Leesville Rd

12.2 0.5 Cross Freehold Rd SS

13.1 0.9 R onto Burke Rd

14.4 1.4 L onto W Commodore Blvd

14.4 0.0 Quick R onto Wright Debow Rd

16.7 2.3 Cross Rte 537 bearing R onto Brookside Rd

16.7 miles.  +395/-316 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

17.7 1.0 Sharp L onto Carrs Tavern Rd

19.2 1.5 R onto Spring Rd

20.4 1.2 Cross Red Valley and Continue onto Stagecoach Rd

24.5 4.1 REST STOP at Roy's Deli

24.7 0.2 Leave REST STOP, L onto Rte 524

24.8 0.1 L onto Imlaystown Hightstown Rd

25.8 1.0 L onto Allentown Lakewood Rd

25.9 0.0 Quick R onto Imlaystown Rd

26.0 0.1 Continue onto Davis Station Rd

27.0 1.0 Straight onto Meirs Rd

28.2 1.1 R onto Burlington Path Rd

29.4 1.2 Cross Rt 539 SS

30.0 0.6 R onto Holmes Mill Rd

31.6 1.6 R onto Allentown Davis Station

32.1 0.5 L onto Sharon Station Rd

33.6 1.5 CrossRt 526 TL

16.9 miles.  +510/-598 feet



Dist Prev Type Note

34.4 0.8 R onto Stone Tavern Rd

35.9 1.5 L onto Imlaystown Hightstown Rd

37.0 1.0 R onto E Branch Rd

37.5 0.6 Bear L onto Eldridge Rd

38.4 0.8 R onto Clarksburg-Robbinsville Rd

39.7 1.4 L onto Roosevelt Ave

40.0 0.3 Continue onto S Rochdale Ave

41.9 1.8 R onto Perrineville Rd

43.7 1.8 Continue onto Baird Rd

46.9 3.2 Continue onto Lamb Ln

48.3 1.4 L onto Sweetmans Ln

49.4 1.1 R onto Kinney/Gulley Rd

51.3 1.9 R onto Wemrock Rd

51.9 0.6 Cross Rte 537 onto Stillwells Corner Rd

53.5 1.6 L onto Elton Adelphia Rd

53.6 0.1 R onto Georgia Rd

20.1 miles.  +591/-614 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

54.2 0.6 L onto Remembrance Rd

54.3 0.0 End of route

0.7 miles.  +0/-0 feet


